SMAJ Series
Rev.C Nov.-2024                                                                            DATA SHEET
表面贴装瞬态电压抑制器功率：400W,反向浪涌电压：5.0V~440V，SMA 封装。
Surface mount transient voltage suppressor power 400 watts,Stand-Off Voltage：5.0V~440V ,SMA
package.
玻璃钝化，低电感，适用表面贴装，无卤产品。
Glass passivated junction, Low inductance, For surface mounted applications,HF product.

Clamp
Voltage
Peak
Pulse
Current
Package
VBR @ IT
IT IR @ VRRM VC @ IPP IPP
SMA
VRRM Min Max
Device Marking
Ccode
UNI BI V V V mA uA V A UNI BI
SMAJ5.0A SMAJ5.0CA 5 6.4 7 10 800 9.2 43.5 AE WE
SMAJ6.0A SMAJ6.0CA 6 6.67 7.37 10 800 10.3 38.8 AG WG
SMAJ6.5A SMAJ6.5CA 6.5 7.22 7.98 10 500 11.2 35.7 AK WK
SMAJ7.0A SMAJ7.0CA 7 7.78 8.6 10 200 12.0 33.3 AM WM
SMAJ7.5A SMAJ7.5CA 7.5 8.33 9.21 1 100 12.9 31.0 AP WP
SMAJ8.0A SMAJ8.0CA 8 8.89 9.83 1 50 13.6 29.4 AR WR
SMAJ8.5A SMAJ8.5CA 8.5 9.44 10.4 1 20 14.4 27.8 AT WT
SMAJ9.0A SMAJ9.0CA 9 10 11.1 1 10 15.4 26.0 AV WV
SMAJ10A SMAJ10CA 10 11.1 12.3 1 5 17.0 23.5 AX WX
SMAJ11A SMAJ11CA 11 12.2 13.5 1 1 18.2 22.0 AZ WZ
SMAJ12A SMAJ12CA 12 13.3 14.7 1 1 19.9 20.1 BE XE
SMAJ13A SMAJ13CA 13 14.4 15.9 1 1 21.5 18.6 BG XG
SMAJ14A SMAJ14CA 14 15.6 17.2 1 1 23.2 17.2 BK XK
SMAJ15A SMAJ15CA 15 16.7 18.5 1 1 24.4 16.4 BM XM
SMAJ16A SMAJ16CA 16 17.8 19.7 1 1 26.0 15.4 BP XP
SMAJ17A SMAJ17CA 17 18.9 20.9 1 1 27.6 14.5 BR XR
SMAJ18A SMAJ18CA 18 20 22.1 1 1 29.2 13.7 BT XT
SMAJ20A SMAJ20CA 20 22.2 24.5 1 1 32.4 12.3 BV XV
SMAJ22A SMAJ22CA 22 24.4 26.9 1 1 35.5 11.3 BX XX
SMAJ24A SMAJ24CA 24 26.7 29.5 1 1 38.9 10.3 BZ XZ
SMAJ26A SMAJ26CA 26 28.9 31.9 1 1 42.1 9.5 CE YE
SMAJ28A SMAJ28CA 28 31.1 34.4 1 1 45.4 8.8 CG YG
SMAJ30A SMAJ30CA 30 33.3 36.8 1 1 48.4 8.3 CK YK
SMAJ33A SMAJ33CA 33 36.7 40.6 1 1 53.3 7.5 CM YM
SMAJ36A SMAJ36CA 36 40 44.2 1 1 58.1 6.9 CP YP
SMAJ40A SMAJ40CA 40 44.4 49.1 1 1 64.5 6.2 CR YR
SMAJ43A SMAJ43CA 43 47.8 52.8 1 1 69.4 5.8 CT YT
电性能参数  /  Electrical Characteristics(Ta=25℃)
SMAJ Series
Rev.C Nov.-2024                                                                            DATA SHEET

Voltage
Peak
Pulse
Current
Package
VBR @ IT
IT
IR @
VRRM
VC @ IPP IPP
SMA
VRRM Min Max
Device Marking
Ccode
UNI BI V V V mA uA V A UNI BI
SMAJ45A SMAJ45CA 45 50 55.3 1 1 72.7 5.5 CV YV
SMAJ48A SMAJ48CA 48 53.3 58.9 1 1 77.4 5.2 CX YX
SMAJ51A SMAJ51CA 51 56.7 62.7 1 1 82.4 4.9 CZ YZ
SMAJ Series
Rev.C Nov.-2024                                                                            DATA SHEET
电参数曲线图  /  Electrical Characteristic Curve